15
15Isomax
MCCBs
15.32                                                                                                                                                                                    Low Voltage Products & Systems
AC 1000 - 11/03                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
S3
150/225A
Standard thermal-magnetic
Discount schedule S3
S3L
   15A 500A S3L015TW-2  S3L015TW
 65k 20A 500A S3L020TW-2 $ 634 S3L020TW $ 824
   25A 500A S3L025TW-2  S3L025TW
   30A 500A S3L030TW-2  S3L030TW
   35A 500A S3L035TW-2  S3L035TW
   40A 500A S3L040TW-2 634 S3L040TW 824
   50A 500A S3L050TW-2  S3L050TW
   60A 600A S3L060TW-2  S3L060TW
S3L 85kA 70A 700A S3L070TW-2  S3L070TW
   80A 800A S3L080TW-2 816 S3L080TW 1010
   90A 900A S3L090TW-2  S3L090TW
   100A 1000A S3L100TW-2  S3L100TW
   125A 1250A S3L125TW-2 1818 S3L125TW 2260
   150A 1500A S3L150TW-2  S3L150TW
   175A1 1750A S3L175TW-2  S3L175TW
 65kA 200A1 2000A S3L200TW-2 1818 S3L200TW 2260
   225A1 2250A S3L225TW-2  S3L225TW
 Breaker IC at Rating Magnetic 2 pole, 480VAC/500VDC  List 3 pole, 600VAC/DC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price catalog number price
  15A 500A S3H015TW-2  S3H015TW
  20A 500A S3H020TW-2  S3H020TW
  25A 500A S3H025TW-2  S3H025TW
  30A 500A S3H030TW-2 $ 527 S3H030TW $ 619
  35A 500A S3H035TW-2  S3H035TW
  40A 500A S3H040TW-2  S3H040TW
  50A 500A S3H050TW-2  S3H050TW
S3H 50kA 60A 600A S3H060TW-2  S3H060TW
  70A 700A S3H070TW-2  S3H070TW
  80A 800A S3H080TW-2 617 S3H080TW 702
  90A 900A S3H090TW-2  S3H090TW
  100A 1000A S3H100TW-2  S3H100TW
  125A 1250A S3H125TW-2  S3H125TW
  150A 1500A S3H150TW-2  S3H150TW
  175A1 1750A S3H175TW-2 1376 S3H175TW 1586
  200A1 2000A S3H200TW-2  S3H200TW
  225A1 2250A S3H225TW-2  S3H225TW
Breaker IC at  Rating Magnetic 2 pole, 480VAC/500VDC  List 3 pole, 600VAC/DC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price catalog number price
S3H
  15A 500A S3N015TW-2  S3N015TW
  20A 500A S3N020TW-2  S3N020TW
  25A 500A S3N025TW-2  S3N025TW
  30A 500A S3N030TW-2 $ 316 S3N030TW $ 413
  35A 500A S3N035TW-2  S3N035TW
  40A 500A S3N040TW-2  S3N040TW
  50A 500A S3N050TW-2  S3N050TW
S3N 25kA 60A 600A S3N060TW-2  S3N060TW
  70A 700A S3N070TW-2  S3N070TW
  80A 800A S3N080TW-2 407 S3N080TW 504
  90A 900A S3N090TW-2  S3N090TW
  100A 1000A S3N100TW-2  S3N100TW
  125A 1250A S3N125TW-2  S3N125TW
  150A 1500A S3N150TW-2  S3N150TW
  175A1 1750A S3N175TW-2 911 S3N175TW 1131
  200A1 2000A S3N200TW-2  S3N200TW
  225A1 2250A S3N225TW-2  S3N225TW
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 2 pole, 480VAC/500VDC  List 3 pole, 600VAC/DC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price catalog number price
S3N
                                                                    175A                     1750A                       S3B175TW-2                                                     S3B175TW
S3B                              150kA                     200A                     2000A                       S3B200TW-2                      $ 460                      S3B200TW                     $ 590
                                                                    225A                     2250A                       S3B225TW-2                                                     S3B225TW
Breaker
 IC  at
Rating
 Magnetic 2 pole, 240VAC  List 3 pole, 240VAC List
  240VAC  trip catalog number price catalog number price
S3B
1 480VAC maximum